

FINANCIAL OFFER

Wisdom At res Ltd.
Dapa, Idrapur, Fatullah, Narayangonj.

DATE : Jun 30, 2016
REF : CWPL-BBT/0076/16F

FINANCIAL OFFER FOR SUPPLY OF 40 KVA 3 PHASE HEAVY DUTY DIESEL GENERATING SETS.

Dear Sir,

We are pleased to submit our financial offer with reference to our technical offer# CWPL-BBT/0076/16T dated Jun 30, 2016 :

1. Price:

SL #	Product Name	Unit	Price (USD)	Qty.	Total Price(USD)
1)	KAM/KAP/DL LIGHT FITTING/TRUNKING SUSPENSION BRACKET U TYPE		1,93.00	1344.00	2,593,92.00
2)	MK END CLOSER		2,37.00	1.00	2,37.00
3)	MKA 1054-X-100 A-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W		38,11.00	2.00	76,22.00
4)	MKA 1054-STD-100 A-STANDARD LENGTH-4W		31,76.00	42.00	1,333,92.00
5)	MKA 1654-B1-160 A-FEEDER BOX-4W		105,06.00	1.00	105,06.00

CROSS WORLD POWER LTD

6)	KO-II-1AI/2Cu END CLOSER-4W	17,64.00	1.00	17,64.00
7)	KOA 0154-II-X-160 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	71,13.00	0.40	28,452.00
8)	KOA 0154-II-X-160 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	71,13.00	1.77	12,5,9,001.00
9)	KOA 0154-II-STD-160 A-PLUG-IN-STANDART LENGHT-4W	61,79.00	39.00	2,409,81.00
10)	KOA 0154-II-R-160 A-RIGHT ELBOW-4W	87,83.00	1.00	87,83.00
11)	KOA 0154-II-B1-160 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	109,32.00	1.00	109,32.00
12)	KO-1AI/2Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	3,62.00	59.00	213,58.00
13)	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped with ABB brand 1SDA067416R1_XT1N 160, TMD, In=160A MCCB)	427,02.00	1.00	427,02.00
14)	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	1,93.00	650.00	125,4.5.00
15)	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	1,93.00	360.00	69,4.8.00
16)	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L3	5,09.00	224.00	1,140,16.00
17)	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L2	5,09.00	224.00	1,140,16.00
18)	KAM 10-B-10 A-TAP-OFF PLUG-L1	5,09.00	224.00	1,140,16.00
19)	KAM 0204-STD-25 A-STANDARD LENGTH, 4 WINDOW-4W	9,58.00	900.00	8,622.00
20)	KAM 0205-BB-25 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	14,52.00	30.00	43,5.6.00
21)	KAM, 25A, CU, 4W, IP55, BBT 4 WINDOW FOR LIGHT	0.00	0.00	0.00
22)	MKP 1654-M-16 A-TAP-OFF BOX-(3x10A ABB(S203-C16) MCB)-4W	107,96.00	12.00	1,295,52.00
23)	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W (Equipped with 3 PCS X ABB MCB, 6kA SH 201-C20 10A_MCB)	137,82.00	18.00	2,480,76.00
24)	160A TPN PE, AL, 4W, IP55 BBT FOR POWER (160A~25A)-Ground Floor	0.00	0.00	0.00
25)	KAM/KAP LIGHT FITTING/UNIVERSAL FIXING BRACKET	1,93.00	234.00	451,62.00
26)	KOA 0154-II-B1-160 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	109,32.00	1.00	109,32.00
27)	KO-II-2AI/3Cu END CLOSER-4W	2,7.8.00	1.00	2,7.8.00
28)	KOA 0254-II-X-250 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	74,17.00	2.30	1,70,591.00
29)	KOA 0254-II-STD-250 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	67,51.00	24.00	1,620,24.00
30)	KOA 0454-II-RD1 400 A-REDUCTION-4W	251,12.00	1.00	251,12.00

31)	KOA 0454-II-X-400 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	106,.87.00	2.74	29,2.8,238.00
32)	KOA 0454-II-STD-400 A-PLUG-IN-STANDARD LENGTH-4W	97,.18.00	12.00	1,166,.16.00
33)	KOA 0454-II-R-400 A-RIGHT ELBOW-4W	110,.14.00	1.00	110,.14.00
34)	KOA 0454-II-B1-400 A-FEEDER BOX-4W	146,.12.00	1.00	146,.12.00
35)	400A TPN PE, AL, 4W, IP55 BBT FOR POWER (400A~40A)-Ground Floor	0.00	0.00	0.00
36)	KOA 0154-II-STD-160 A-PLUG-IN-STANDART LENGHT-4W	61,.79.00	33.00	2,039,.07.00
37)	KOA 0154-II-X-160 A-PLUG-IN-SPECIAL LENGTH-4W	71,.13.00	2.00	142,.26.00
38)	KO-II-1AI/2Cu END CLOSER-4W	17,.64.00	1.00	17,.64.00
39)	AK MOUNTING JOINT SET	1,.93.00	125.00	241,.25.00
40)	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L1	9,.36.00	150.00	1,404.00
41)	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L2	9,.36.00	150.00	1,404.00
42)	KAM 16-FS-16 A-PLUG WITH FUSE HOLDER-L3	9,.36.00	150.00	1,404.00
43)	KAP 0404-STD-40 A-STANDARD LENGHT-6 WINDOW-4W	16,.25.00	333.00	5,411,.25.00
44)	KAP 0405-BB-40 A-FEEDER BOX-5W	17,.64.00	12.00	211,.68.00
45)	KAP,40A, CU, 4W, IP55, BBT 6 WINDOW FOR M/C	0.00	0.00	0.00
46)	KOP 0451-B1-40 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-OPENABLE WINDOW-5W (Equipped with 3 PCS X ABB MCB, 6kA SH 201-C40 40A_MCB)	137,.82.00	14.00	1,929,.48.00
47)	KOP 1651-II-160 A-PLUG-IN-TAP-OFF BOX-EMPTY-3P-SUITABLE FOR MCCB-5W (Equipped with ABB brand 1SDA067416R1_XT1N 160, TMD, In=160A MCCB)	427,.02.00	1.00	427,.02.00
48)	KO-1AI/2Cu HORIZONTAL FIXING UNIT	3,.62.00	53.00	191,.86.00

Total Cost and Freight (CTG) in USD 4,490,4.1,469.00

GRAND TOTAL in USD 4,490,4.1,469.00

Amount in words : USD Forty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Four Only.

2. PAYMENT TERMS: 1) 100% at the time of work order.

3. PAYMENT MODE: Payment order or A/C payee cheque in the following name

Cross World Power Ltd, (103.110.16662)

4. DELIVERY: 10 to 12 Weeks.

5. VALIDITY: This offer is valid for 30 days from the date of this offer.

We hope the above offer is acceptable to you and we look forward to your valued work order in our favour. Should you require further information or discussion, please feel free to contact the undersigned.

For CROSS WORLD POWER LTD -

Md. Sanwar Parvez
Sr. Engineer, Sales & Marketing
Mobile : 01777719792

Md. Mohibul Haque
Sr. Manager, Sales & Marketing
Mobile : 01755514773